AuctaHuna 102
23.11.2024 - 12:40

[JeBoukun, 50m BonbHbI CTUMb

11 - 15 net
CTapTOoBbIli NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa

3annsiB 1 n3 10

3
4
5
6

OOPOHbBLKNHA, AHrennHa
FTOPBAYEBA, AHacTtacus
BVHOIPALOBA, Banepus
OAPKEBWNY, MapTa

3anibiB 2 13 10

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

OEMWHA, TatbsAHa
NMPAOYEHKO, AHHa
NIMHHWIK, AprHa
OOBI'YJlb, AHacTacus
ABPOCMOBA, ApnHa
HOCEHKOBA, EkatepuHa
PEBEHKO, EBa
KY3HELIOBA, Japbsa

3ansibiB 3 13 10

O~NO OIS WNPE

MBAHYA, Ennsaseta
OCOKWHA, AnacTacus
BOPVCEHKOBA, EnuzaBseta
PbICKAJb, ApuHa
XYOONEEBA, 3BenuHa
MBAHOBA, Bacunuca
MUXANNOBA, Munana
MALLKOBA, apbs

3annsiB 4 n3 10

1

o~NOoO G~ WDN

PYBLOBA, AHHa
KOJIOBKOBA, 2nuHa
CMAPYEHKOBA, Nynsa
XOMEHKO, Mapwus
BOYAPOBA, AHgpraHa
LWETUHNHA, AHacTacus
MOMNOBA, Codus
YEKAHOBA, EkatepuHa

3annbiB 5 13 10

1

O~NO O~ WN

FTANNOYKNHA, MonnHa
WTOOA, 3nata

CEPOBA, EkaTtepvHa
BEPBEHKO, Codus
AHOLLEHKOBA, AHacTacus
APCEHIOK, Mapusa
OPOHOBA, fapbs
BAYAHLLUBWN, Hatanbs

3annbiB 6 n3 10

O~NO O h~WNPE

PAA3VHCKAA, Annca
BEOIJAHOBA, MonuHa AprT.
KNCTOBA, Bapsapa
HOCEHKOBA, BepoHuka
JEMYPEHKO, Aypuka
B/NACBEBA, ButanuHa
EBTYWEHKO, KOnusa
NMOHOMAPEBA, 3narta

r/p
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2013
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2013
2013
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2013
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2012
2012
2013
2012
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210H
310H

1toH

6/p
210H

210H

1]
210H

110H.

1toH
1t0H

110H.
310H.

1t0H
1}
1}

1t0H

KomaHaa

Py

reY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
rBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22

Benbix

[JBopeu cnopta Akcaii
ooy

ooy

MBY OO CLlU Ne4

10]0)N%
mikhailovs_team_swim
wkona nnasaHusa "KPO/1b"

oy

[BopeL, cnopTta Akca
[Bopeu cnopta Akcaii
[JBopeu, cnopta Akcaii
oy

MBY [0 CLU Ne 10
[BopeL, cnopTta Akcai
Uvarov_swim

MBY A0 CLU Ne4
[JBopeu, cnopta Akcaii
MBY OO CLU Ne4d

PP®COO "®epepauns nnasaHna"

[BopeL, cnopTta Akcai
MBY 10 CLU Ne4

[Bopeu cnopTa Akcaii
[JBopeu, cnopta Akcaii

BY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY OO CLU Ne 10

MY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
Y 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
[Bopeu cnopta Akcaii
[JBopeu, cnopta Akcaii
MBY OO CLU Ne 10

MBY OO CLU Ne 10

[BopeL, cnopTta Akcai
Y 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy

Py

MBY OO CLU Ne4
MBY OO CLU Ne4
MBY [0 CLU Ne4
Uvarov_swim

3aaBoYHOe Bpems
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36.15
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OunctaHuma 102, AeBoukn, 50m BosbHbI CTWU/b

3annsiB 7 n3 10

O~NO OIS WNPE

FTOPBOBA, EBa
KATM/VMHA, BapBsapa
MNPNXO4bKO, Ennzaseta
HABOKA, Bapsapa
BABVIKOBA, EnnszaBseta
IOPbEBA, AnnHa
YNCTHOXNHA, Banepus
BEAPVHOBA, EkatepuHa

3annsiB 8 n3 10

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

FONNYBOBCKAA, Huka
MWKWTEHKO, AHacTacus
AHTOHOBA, Kupa
BOPUCOBA, AHacTacus
PA3YMOBCKASA, KceHusi
MACHWKOBA, Banepus
YPMAHUUMEBA, [unaHa
OPOBVHKO, Buktopusa

3ansibiB 9 13 10

O~NO OIS WN P

OOCIIANOBA, 9nnHa
TYTUKOBA, AHxenuka
KOCTEHKO, Oapbsa
MAHACHAH, AHHa
BUTYEHKO, Kupa
BE/IMKOPO/AOBA, Buonetra
BOJ/IMKOBA, Ennsaseta
OCTAHKO, ArHusa

3annsie 10 3 10

O~NOOUL AWNBE

TOPBOBA, AHHa
HWKOHOBA, AunaHa
TUTOPEHKO, lMonuHa
3ABA3HOBA, Banepus
MAHb, AnekcaHgpa
BULUHEBCKAA, EBa
BOPNCEHKO, ApuHa
BE/IMKAHOBA, Mapus
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2008
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110H.

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

{0107

[JBopeu, cnopta Akcaii
BY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY OO CLU Ne4

MBY OO CLU Ne4

MBY A0 CLU Ne4

Y 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne4

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY [0 CLU Ne4

MBY A0 CLU Ne4d

CLUOP Ne 2 r.BonrogoHck
MBY A0 CLU Ne4

Y 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
Uvarov_swim

PP®COO "®epepauns nnasaHna"

MBY A0 CLU Ne4

MBY CLU Ne 13

CLUOP Ne 2 r.BonrofoHck
Uvarov_swim

MBY A0 CLU Ne4d

reY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne4

Lkona Ne 115

MBY A0 CLL Ne 2

CLUOP Ne 2 r.BonrofoHck
[Bopeu cnopTa Akcaii
rBY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne4

FBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
Py
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30.44
30.85
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30.00
29.90
29.50
27.87
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29.60
30.00
30.00
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